Sep 08 2024 (11:04) India Rail Info

Chandigarh - Ajmer Vande Bharat Express/20978 - VB - NWR
AWR/Alwar Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction
1h 41m - 151 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CDG |Chandigarh Junction 15:15 1 |1 0 71 1331 |[NR
2 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 15:53 15:55 2m (1 |1 45 83 |273 |NR
3 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 18:23 18:33 10m (4 |1 250 (51 [217 [NR
4 |GGN |Gurgaon 18:53 18:55 2m (1 |1 267 |71 |214 [NR
5 |RE Rewari Junction 19:38 19:40 2m |1 |1 318 |106 |242 |NWR
6 |AWR |Alwar Junction 20:22 20:24 2m (2 |1 392 (98 |272 [NWR
7 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 21:53 21:55 2m (2 |1 538 |32 (423 |NWR
8 |JP Jaipur Junction 22:05 22:10 5m |2 |1 544 |77 |428 |NWR
9 |AI Ajmer Junction 23:55 1T 678 |- 482 |NWR

Sep 08 2024 (11:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




